
DEVELOPING HAPPY PLACES

PAYMENT PLAN 

SITE OFFICE

Umer Block Commercial, 
Sector B, Bahria Town, Lahore.

HEA FFICED O

1st Floor, IEP Building, 
Liberty Chowk Gulberg 3 Lahore.

0304 1111 739
042 111 300 600

CONTACT US:

Guaranteed
8%

Rental Income

Upto



LOWER GROUND COMMERCIAL SPACES

Size Total Price
Down Payment

1st Installment
On Possession

24 Monthly 
Installments

193

205

210

3,667,000

3,895,000

3,990,000

550,05061,117

64,917

66,500

584,500

598,500

825,075

876,375

897,750

Down Payment
2nd Installment

825,075

876,375

897,750

GROUND FLOOR COMMERCIAL SPACES

Size Total Price Down Payment On Possession
24 Monthly 
Installments

190

200

360

5,510,000

5,800,000

11,880,000

826,50091,833

96,667

198,000

870,000

1,782,000

2,479,500

2,610,000

5,346,000

On Grey
Structure

On Possession
24 Monthly 
Installments

839,850 1,259,775139,975

165,000

184,267

1,485,000

1,658,400

990,000

1,105,600

1st, 2nd & 3rd FLOOR APARTMENTS

Apartment
Total
Price

Down Payment
1st Installment

Down  Payment
2nd Installment

1 Bed

1 Bed

1 Bed

Size

509

600

691

8,398,500

9,900,000

11,056,000

1,469,738

1,732,500

1,934,800

1,469,738

1,732,500

1,934,800

On Grey 
Structure

On Possession24 Monthly 
Installments

2 Bed

1 Bed475

814

8,075,000

13,825,500

482,800 724,20080,467

131,750

134,583

230,492

1,185,750

1,211,250

2,074,425

790,500

807,500

1,382,950

1,413,125

2,419,463

Apartment Total
Price

Down Payment
1st Installment

Down Payment
2nd Installment

Size

Studio

1 Bed

284

465

4,828,000

7,905,000

844,900

1,383,375

1,413,125

2,419,463

844,900

1,383,375

4th FLOOR APARTMENTS

www.apexgroup.pk  042 111 300 600

Terms and Conditions Apply:

10% amount will be added on premium factor. 

Area may vary at the time of Possession. 
Price are subject to change without any prior notice.
The actual measurement of apartments will be done after completion & prices  
will be adjusted  accordingly.


