



PAYMENT PLAN





1st Floor, IEP Building, Liberty Chowk Gulberg 3 Lahore.

Umer Block Commercial, Sector B, Bahria Town, Lahore. 0304 1111 739 042 111 300 600

LOWER GROUND COMMERCIAL SPACES

Size	Total Price	Down Payment 1st Installment	Down Payment 2nd Installment	24 Monthly Installments	On Possession
193	3,667,000	825,075	825,075	61,117	550,050
205	3,895,000	876,375	876,375	64,917	584,500
210	3,990,000	897,750	897,750	66,500	598,500

GROUND FLOOR COMMERCIAL SPACES

Size	Total Price	Down Payment	24 Monthly Installments	On Possession	
190	5,510,000	2,479,500	91,833	826,500	
200	5,800,000	2,610,000	96,667	870,000	
360	11,880,000	5,346,000	198,000	1,782,000	

1st, 2nd & 3rd FLOOR APARTMENTS

Size	Apartment	Total Price	Down Payment 1ª Installment	Down Payment 2 nd Installment	24 Monthly Installments	On Grey Structure	On Possession
509	1 Bed	8,398,500	1,469,738	1,469,738	139,975	839,850	1,259,775
600	1 Bed	9,900,000	1,732,500	1,732,500	165,000	990,000	1,485,000
691	1 Bed	11,056,000	1,934,800	1,934,800	184,267	1,105,600	1,658,400

4th FLOOR APARTMENTS

Size	Apartment	Total Price	Down Payment 1ª Installment	Down Payment 2 nd Installment	24 Monthly Installments	On Grey Structure	On Possession
284	Studio	4,828,000	844,900	844,900	80,467	482,800	724,200
465	1 Bed	7,905,000	1,383,375	1,383,375	131,750	790,500	1,185,750
475	1 Bed	8,075,000	1,413,125	1,413,125	134,583	807,500	1,211,250
814	2 Bed	13,825,500	2,419,463	2,419,463	230,492	1,382,950	2,074,425

Terms and Conditions Apply:

Area may vary at the time of Possession.

Price are subject to change without any prior notice.

The actual measurement of apartments will be done after completion & prices

will be adjusted accordingly.

10% amount will be added on premium factor.